Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Aug 2022 - 31 Aug 2022

Name

AW ADAM AND J G ADAM

A W ADAM AND J G ADAM

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL

ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD

AECOM LIMITED

ALEXION PHARMA UK LTD

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLSTAR

ALLSTAR

AMGEN LTD

ATHONA LTD

AUDIT SCOTLAND

AUTOLOGOUS THERAPIES LIMTED

AYR GATEHOUSE (PIC) PRIORY

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BOEHRINGER INGLEHEIM LTD

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS
CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CENTRAL TAXIS

CENTRAL TAXIS

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHILDCARE VOUCHER

Amount

£65,532.76
£87,545.27
£460,860.96
£207,849.28
£70,369.85
£28,847.31
£47,261.63
£26,219.20
£35,636.59
£89,214.19
£138,557.63
£2,545,283.88
£232,419.61
£206,332.30
£171,500.80
£3,100,450.56
£2,612,229.75
£2,331,742.24
£53,252.25
£48,966.46
£28,323.29
£48,828.00
£415,986.76
£61,076.25
£105,895.71
£95,182.90
£264,158.90
£69,511.47
£124,370.26
£104,157.29
£92,022.85
£132,930.35
£68,927.22
£85,286.10
£222,823.19
£35,062.01
£236,184.75
£25,771.51
£32,876.79
£32,713.53
£96,009.38
£33,562.93
£67,100.00
£36,717.69
£116,467.00
£30,856.75
£37,592.63
£66,567.67
£78,349.08
£71,884.56
£94,357.62
£262,435.68
£97,603.80
£108,814.02
£72,096.60
£40,198.20
£26,227.14
£35,055.24
£83,305.68
£69,111.70
£48,742.52
£42,731.06
£48,628.81
£47,017.12
£50,502.74
£27,907.39
£25,407.77
£35,242.34
£39,555.10

Description

Rent

Rent

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Hub Unitary Charge

Hub Unitary Charge
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Professional Fees
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Contract Hire/Fuel
Contract Hire/Fuel
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Recruitment

Audit Fee

Locum Medical Pay
Provision of Third Party Care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Patient Transport
Patient Transport
Construction

Childcare Vouchers



CLAN HOUSE

CLINIGEN HEALTHCARE LTD

CLINIGEN HEALTHCARE LTD

CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (NORTH) LTD
DURBIN PLC

EDFENERGY CUST PLC

EDFENERGY CUST PLC

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD

EIDO HEALTHCARE LTD

EIS WASTE SERVICES

EIS WASTE SERVICES

ELYSIUM HEALTHCARE

ERITH CONTRACTORS LIMITED

ERITH CONTRACTORS LIMITED

EUSA PHARMA (UK) LIMITED

FIEVEL HEALTHCARE LIMITED T/A LOCUM MEDS
FIEVEL HEALTHCARE LIMITED T/A LOCUM MEDS
FIEVEL HEALTHCARE LIMITED T/A LOCUM MEDS
FIEVEL HEALTHCARE LIMITED T/A LOCUM MEDS
FIEVEL HEALTHCARE LIMITED T/A LOCUM MEDS
FIEVEL HEALTHCARE LIMITED T/A LOCUM MEDS
G + ABARNIE BUILDING SERVICES LTD
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD

GETINGE UK LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GLOBAL LIFE SCIENCES SOLUTIONS
HEALTHNET HOMECARE (UK) LTD
HEALTHNET HOMECARE (UK) LTD

HEAT CONNECTION LTD

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS

HP INC. UK LIMITED

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (I&F) LTD

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (I&F) LTD

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (I&F) LTD

ID MEDICAL GROUP

ID MEDICAL GROUP

ID MEDICAL GROUP

ID MEDICAL GROUP

ID MEDICAL GROUP

IN HEALTH LIMITED

IN HEALTH LIMITED

IN HEALTH LIMITED

IN HEALTH LIMITED

INSOURCE MEDICARE

INSOURCE MEDICARE

INSOURCE MEDICARE

INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERACT MEDICAL

INTUITIVE SURGICAL

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JFDLTD

JFDLTD

JOHN GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION

KAVO DENTAL LIMITED

KINTO UK LIMITED

KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

KONE PLC

LEICA MICROSYSTEMS UK LIMITED

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

LIVANOVA UK LTD

LIVING AMBITIONS LTD

LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE

£42,900.00
£193,135.68
£63,108.91
£52,637.65
£33,900.00
£719,807.60
£50,084.88
£25,530.00
£32,735.32
£49,027.16
£43,990.48
£94,594 .47
£53,251.10
£37,623.87
£49,678.08
£54,209.72
£83,399.61
£26,999.82
£34,999.78
£27,099.84
£40,799.72
£26,433.13
£244,533.67
£85,922.11
£45,449.36
£56,284.02
£36,216.69
£137,495.90
£25,209.51
£31,858.08
£17,131,895.40
£50,274.00
£58,514.41
£50,826.19
£143,562.89
£72,595.15
£212,971.46
£75,038.96
£118,796.79
£160,856.28
£164,384.62
£89,230.55
£27,288.00
£164,322.70
£43,512.00
£31,270.80
£33,825.00
£110,250.00
£33,825.00
£92,867.84
£116,646.42
£59,679.17
£47,387.66
£30,622.25
£97,402.10
£79,127.17
£104,785.00
£244,502.81
£57,478.28
£43,983.02
£5,865,406.86
£71,442.00

Rent

Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Travel

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Energy

Energy

Medical Equipment
Software Licence

Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Provision of Third Party Care
Building maintenance
Building maintenance
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Installation and Maintenance
Instruments and Sundries
Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Fixtures & Fittings

Fixtures & Fittings

Building maintenance
Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
IT Equipment/Support

Hub Unitary Charge

Hub Unitary Charge

Hub Unitary Charge

Hub Unitary Charge

Hub Unitary Charge

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Computer consulting and repair
Computer consulting and repair
Construction

Maintenance

£39,859.73 Vehicle Leasing

£56,853.30
£36,271.56
£59,348.84
£26,877.88
£61,738.20
£194,634.56
£147,100.68
£88,789.68
£101,320.96
£37,142.87
£120,596.31

Rent

Plant & Machinery
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies



LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LOCUM PEOPLE

LOCUM PEOPLE

LOCUM PEOPLE

MARSH COMMERCIAL

MAWDSLEYS BROOK + CO LTD
MAWDSLEYS BROOK + CO LTD
MAWDSLEYS BROOK + CO LTD
MCPHERSON OPTICIAN (OPTOMETRIST)
MED IMAGING HEALTHCARE LTD

MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD
MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD
MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD
MEDSOL HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD
MEDSOL HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD
MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MICROTECH SUPPORT LTD

MORAY COUNCIL

NEST

NEVRO MEDICAL LIMITED

NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUND

NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE
NHS HIGHLAND

NHS LOTHIAN

NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
OLYMPUS KEYMED

OLYMPUS KEYMED

ONCOLOGY SYSTEMS LTD

ONTEX HEALTHCARE UK LTD

£310,902.43
£81,784.23
£196,394.99
£77,725.37
£97,145.59
£281,742.89
£105,983.42
£50,465.00
£44,707.49
£32,716.98
£32,768.12
£43,777.19
£47,299.22
£81,286.00
£55,654.00
£101,189.10
£170,137.56
£95,670.00
£41,370.00
£32,076.65
£38,355.39
£118,900.32
£44,075.47
£29,172.00
£27,369.26
£996,083.37
£31,141.59
£31,260.00
£101,045.36
£55,545.11
£189,859.97
£830,382.06
£335,741.81
£42,159.70
£42,400.70
£48,385.53
£57,113.58
£82,077.22
£101,400.84
£62,867.84
£88,131.51
£366,197.23
£43,059.89
£50,290.55
£56,530.62
£29,377.20
£92,371.76

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Insurance Premium
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Provision of third party care

Maintenance/support
Medical Reporting fee
Medical Reporting fee
Rent

Rent

Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
IT Equipment/Support

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

Pension Contributions
Medical Equipment

Payments to Voluntary Organisation
Payments to NHS Scotland
Payments to NHS Scotland
Payments to NHS Scotland
Payments to NHS Scotland

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Support and Maintenance
Instruments & Sundries



